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Iowa Gambling Treatment Program 

 SFY 2017 Stakeholder’s Meeting Schedule  
 

Quarterly Stakeholder Meetings (9-10:30 AM) 
o 9 am Friday, August 5, 2016 
o 9 am Friday, November 4, 2016 
o 9 am Friday, February 3, 2017 
o 9 am Friday, May 5, 2017 

 
Treatment/RSS Roundtable Calls (9-10:30) 

o 9 am Friday,  September 16, 2016  
o 9 am Friday,  December 2, 2016 
o 9 am Friday,  March 3 , 2017 
o 9 am Friday,  June  2, 2017 

 
Prevention Roundtable Calls (9-10:30) 

o 9 am Friday,  July 8, 2016  
o 9 am Friday,  October 7, 2016 
o 9 am Friday,  January 6 , 2017 
o 9 am Friday,  April  7, 2016  
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